
02 JUN 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

REVISED FINAL SELECTION LIST
AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023 

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22 

Page 1 of 5

Carry ForwardPOST      :
CHE-ChemistrySubject     :

 Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

2

G2517

U1428

Reg No

DINESH KUMAR G

SAGAR B K

NAME

30-APR-81

10-AUG-89

DOB

 C1,PH-B

 SC,K,PH-L

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 1G-PH-B

 SC-PH

Category
Selected

70.5

52

Score

1

2

Sl
No

      SD/-    
Executive Director



02 JUN 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

REVISED FINAL SELECTION LIST
AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023 

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22 

Page 2 of 5

Carry ForwardPOST      :
CHE-ChemistrySubject     :

Kalyana Karnataka-(HK)

1

G0552

Reg No

ASMA

NAME

20-FEB-91

DOB

 2B,W,HK

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 2BH

Category
Selected

118

Score

1

Sl
No

      SD/-    
Executive Director



02 NOV 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

REVISED FINAL SELECTION LIST
AS PER HON'BLE HIGH COURT ORDER IN IT'S W.P NO. 19722/2021 

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22 

Page 3 of 5

RegularPOST      :
CHE-ChemistrySubject     :

 Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

J2525

A5551

U5141

J3272

X3639

M1774

J0806

A2877

U0573

A2890

U1420

A4311

X0406

A8667

M0561

A7325

U6293

M1385

U1400

U0117

M0180

A7342

J1775

U0110

A6392

J0070

M1382

A6381

A5155

U2855

J4303

G0964

U4226

A4316

F1599

G2068

J0793

U1879

F1598

U6817

U0941

F0734

G3273

Reg No

VINAYAK KAMAT

RANJITH C GOWDA

NARESH K S

VINAYAK NARAYANMURTHY VERNEKAR

DEVARAJA S

PUNEETH TENDULKAR

MAHESH NAJARE

ANANDA

YATHEESH N

JAGADISH BABU N

SHAMA TUMMINAKATTI

SHRISHAIL E SHIROL

VINAY K K

ANIL R

DEZIY MELITA D SOUZA

RAKSHITH N

SHEELA K

SHRUTHI N R

DARSHINI GOWDA

SHIVARAJ M

HARISH PRABHU R

SRIKRISHNA V Y

SUJAN  M SALIMATH

KIRAN KUMAR H

SOWMYA C R

ANANT CHIDANAND ATHANI

RAMITHA B R

ANICITA ANTO JOE

KASHIFA F

PRADEEP M UPPAR

NAGASHREE U HEBBAR

JYOTI K

PALLAVI

SHAILAJA P J

SANTOSH KUMAR S C

VISWARAJ

SEEMA LINGANUR

RANJANA I K

MANOJKUMAR JOTAWAR

DIVYASHREE N R

SYED IBRAHIM

SANJU SANNINGANAVAR

SHWETA

NAME

16-FEB-89

02-OCT-95

06-AUG-95

12-MAR-98

15-AUG-97

21-MAY-98

20-APR-91

10-JUL-77

29-AUG-90

10-MAY-85

27-FEB-87

13-AUG-94

09-JUL-98

16-APR-97

24-AUG-95

13-MAY-95

02-MAY-96

17-MAY-97

01-JUL-95

07-JUN-98

21-MAY-85

19-APR-96

14-JUL-98

17-MAY-95

24-MAR-91

14-JUN-95

15-APR-92

05-JAN-99

11-JAN-92

02-FEB-97

08-APR-95

01-APR-94

10-APR-97

02-APR-97

04-JUN-85

15-MAY-93

05-AUG-95

29-OCT-97

05-MAY-97

03-SEP-93

12-MAY-90

09-JUN-89

03-MAR-98

DOB

 GM,K

 GM,K

 3A

 GM

 3B,R,K

 GM

 2A,R,K

 GM,K

 2A,K

 GM

 GM,W,K

 GM

 ST,R,K

 3A

 GM,W

 3A

 3B,W,R,K

 2A,W,R,K

 GM,W

 2A,R

 GM,K

 2A

 3B

 2A

 GM,W,K

 3B,R,K

 C1,W

 3B,W

 2B,W

 C1,R

 GM,W,R

 3B,W,K,HK

 C1,W,R,K

 3A,W,R,K

 3B,R

 3B,R,K,HK

 SC,W

 2A,W

 2A,K

 2A,W

 2B,R,K

 2A,K

 3B,W,R,K,HK

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 GMK

 GMK

 GM

 GM

 GMR

 GM

 GMR

 GM

 GM

 GM

 GMW

 GM

 GMR

 GM

 GMW

 GM

 GMW

 GMW

 GMW

 GMR

 GM

 2AG

 3BG

 2AG

 GMW

 GMR

 GMW

 GMW

 GMW

 GMR

 GMW

 GMW

 GMW

 GMR

 GMR

 3BR

 SCW

 2AW

 2AK

 2AW

 2BR

 2AG

 3BW

Category
Selected

185.25

181

177

176.5

176.25

175

172.5

170.75

168.5

164.25

163

162.25

162.25

162

160.25

158.75

158.75

158.5

156

155

154.5

154.5

154

152.75

150.75

150.75

150.25

149.5

149

148.5

147.25

146.5

146.5

146.25

146

145.25

144.25

144

143.25

142.75

142.5

141.5

141.25

Score

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Sl
No



02 NOV 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

REVISED FINAL SELECTION LIST
AS PER HON'BLE HIGH COURT ORDER IN IT'S W.P NO. 19722/2021 

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22 

Page 4 of 5

RegularPOST      :
CHE-ChemistrySubject     :

 Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

65

F1603

A5976

U1885

U2359

U1399

U3253

A2025

M1742

J3277

X1744

J2523

X2202

A4322

X2828

X3256

U3247

J4923

U2370

U0108

U3262

G3275

X3273

Reg No

JEEVAN KUMAR B K

MADHUSUDHANA M

MIZBA TAZLEEM S M

ANIL S M

DARSHAN D

MEGHA B N

SAMATHA URS C

MOHANKUMAR D

SUPREET GAONKAR

MOUNESH ASHOK KAMMAR

SURESH F MADAR

ANILKUMAR R

PRIYANKA C

PRADEEPA E

NAGARAJA H

NANDINI K

MAHALAXMI N SOMANNAVAR

SHUBHAVATHI T

VALMIKI PRAVEEN KUMAR

PRIYANKA R PATIL

PATIL SAVITA KALAGONDA

RAGHAVENDRA S N

NAME

01-APR-89

26-MAR-89

07-JUN-95

06-DEC-89

02-JUN-93

30-MAY-98

09-APR-93

10-DEC-95

01-APR-89

24-JUN-91

01-SEP-94

01-NOV-85

24-JUN-96

04-JUL-95

08-SEP-83

16-JUN-89

17-SEP-95

11-DEC-87

15-JUL-91

30-JUL-92

01-JUN-87

11-MAR-81

DOB

 SC,K

 C1,R

 2B,W

 3A,R,K

 2A,R

 C1,W

 2A,W,HK

 SC,R,K

 2A,K

 2A,R,K

 SC,R,K

 SC

 3A,W

 SC,R,K

 SC,K

 SC,W,K

 ST,W,R,K

 SC,W

 ST,R,HK

 3B,W,HK,XMP

 3B,W,PH-B

 GM,PH-H

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 SCK

 1R

 2BW

 3AR

 2AR

 1W

 2AW

 SCR

 2AG

 2AR

 SCG

 SCG

 3AW

 SCG

 SCG

 SCW

 STW

 SCW

 STG

 GMX

 3B-PH-B

 GM-PH-H

Category
Selected

140.75

138.5

137.75

137.5

137

137

136.5

136

135.75

135.25

131.75

131.5

130.5

130

120

120

119

117.75

116.5

71.75

51

46.25

Score

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Sl
No

      SD/-    
Executive Director



02 JUN 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

REVISED FINAL SELECTION LIST
AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023 

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22 

Page 5 of 5

RegularPOST      :
CHE-ChemistrySubject     :

Kalyana Karnataka-(HK)

11

U5813

X0849

G1646

J3275

J3265

G2924

A4750

X1754

J2919

G2921

G0967

Reg No

SANJEEV KUMAR M

SUMALATHA S

TARANNUM

MALLIKARJUNA D

ANITA

SHILPA

MALLAREDDY B

PALLAVI R K

ANITHA

VIKRAM RANDIVE

LAXMIBAI SHRIMANT BHAVIKATTI

NAME

23-JUL-86

12-JUL-95

10-JUN-94

01-JUN-90

07-MAY-89

06-DEC-93

01-JUN-91

19-MAY-93

01-AUG-96

25-OCT-95

17-MAR-92

DOB

 GM,HK

 GM,W,K,HK

 2B,W,K,HK

 3A,R,K,HK

 GM,W,K,HK

 3B,W,K,HK

 3A,K,HK

 C1,W,R,K,HK

 2A,W,R,HK

 SC,R,HK

 SC,W,R,K,HK

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 GMH

 GMHW

 GMHW

 GMHR

 GMHK

 3BH

 3AH

 GMHR

 2AHR

 SCH

 SCHW

Category
Selected

135.75

133.25

132.5

132

127

120

119

111.5

108.5

95

94.75

Score

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Sl
No

      SD/-    
Executive Director


