Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka REVISED FINAL SELECTION LIST 02 JUN 2023

AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22

POST : Carry Forward Subject : CHE-Chemistry

Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

sl	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as	Score	Category]
No				Verified and Eligible		Selected	
1	G2517	DINESH KUMAR G	30-APR-81	C1,PH-B	70.5	1G-PH-B	1
2	U1428	SAGAR B K	10-AUG-89	SC,K,PH-L	52	SC-PH	1

SD/-Executive Director

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j) PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability) Note:

The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents (fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other

subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.

 Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

 REVISED FINAL SELECTION LIST
 02 JUN 2023

AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22 POST : Carry Forward

Subject : CHE-Chemistry

Kalyana Karnataka-(HK)

Sl No	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as Verified and Eligible	Score	Category Selected
1	G0552	ASMA	20-FEB-91	2B,W,HK	118	2ВН

SD/-Executive Director

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j) PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability) Note:

The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is

subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.

Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

 REVISED FINAL SELECTION
 LIST
 02 NOV 2023

AS PER HON'BLE HIGH COURT ORDER IN IT'S W.P NO. 19722/2021

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22

POST : Regular

Subject : CHE-Chemistry

Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

C 1	Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)							
Sl No	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as Verified and Eligible	Score	Category Selected		
1	J2525	VINAYAK KAMAT	16-FEB-89	GM,K	185.25	GMK		
2	A5551	RANJITH C GOWDA	02-OCT-95	GM,K	181	GMK		
3	U5141	NARESH K S	06-AUG-95	3A	177	GM		
4	J3272	VINAYAK NARAYANMURTHY VERNEKAR	12-MAR-98	GM	176.5	GM		
5	X3639	DEVARAJA S	15-AUG-97	3B,R,K	176.25	GMR		
6	M1774	PUNEETH TENDULKAR	21-MAY-98	GM	175	GM		
7	J0806	MAHESH NAJARE	20-APR-91	2A,R,K	172.5	GMR		
8	A2877	ANANDA	10-JUL-77	GM,K	170.75	GM		
9	U0573	YATHEESH N	29-AUG-90	2А,К	168.5	GM		
10	A2890	JAGADISH BABU N	10-MAY-85	GM	164.25	GM		
11	U1420	SHAMA TUMMINAKATTI	27-FEB-87	GM,W,K	163	GMW		
12	A4311	SHRISHAIL E SHIROL	13-AUG-94	GM	162.25	GM		
13	X0406	VINAY K K	09-JUL-98	ST,R,K	162.25	GMR		
14	A8667	ANIL R	16-APR-97	3A	162	GM		
15	M0561	DEZIY MELITA D SOUZA	24-AUG-95	GM,W	160.25	GMW		
16	A7325	RAKSHITH N	13-MAY-95	3A	158.75	GM		
17	U6293	SHEELA K	02-MAY-96	3B,W,R,K	158.75	GMW		
18	M1385	SHRUTHI N R	17-MAY-97	2A,W,R,K	158.5	GMW		
19	U1400	DARSHINI GOWDA	01-JUL-95	GM,W	156	GMW		
20	U0117	SHIVARAJ M	07-JUN-98	2A,R	155	GMR		
21	M0180	HARISH PRABHU R	21-MAY-85	GM,K	154.5	GM		
22	A7342	SRIKRISHNA V Y	19-APR-96	2A	154.5	2AG		
23	J1775	SUJAN M SALIMATH	14-JUL-98	3в	154	3BG		
24	U0110	KIRAN KUMAR H	17-MAY-95	2A	152.75	2AG		
25	A6392	SOWMYA C R	24-MAR-91	GM,W,K	150.75	GMW		
26	J0070	ANANT CHIDANAND ATHANI	14-JUN-95	3B,R,K	150.75	GMR		
27	M1382	RAMITHA B R	15-APR-92	C1,W	150.25	GMW		
28	A6381	ANICITA ANTO JOE	05-JAN-99	3B,W	149.5	GMW		
29	A5155	KASHIFA F	11-JAN-92	2B,W	149	GMW		
30	U2855	PRADEEP M UPPAR	02-FEB-97	C1,R	148.5	GMR		
31	J4303	NAGASHREE U HEBBAR	08-APR-95	GM,W,R	147.25	GMW		
32	G0964	ЈҮОТІ К	01-APR-94	3B,W,K,HK	146.5	GMW		
33	U4226	PALLAVI	10-APR-97	C1,W,R,K	146.5	GMW		
34	A4316	SHAILAJA P J	02-APR-97	3A,W,R,K	146.25	GMR		
35	F1599	SANTOSH KUMAR S C	04-JUN-85	3B,R	146	GMR		
36	G2068	VISWARAJ	15-MAY-93	3B, R, K, HK	145.25	3BR		
37	J0793	SEEMA LINGANUR	05-AUG-95	SC,W	144.25	SCW		
38	U1879	RANJANA I K	29-0CT-97	2A,W	144	2AW		
39	F1598	MANOJKUMAR JOTAWAR	05-MAY-97	2А,К	143.25	2AK		
40	U6817	DIVYASHREE N R	03-SEP-93	2A,W	142.75	2AW		
41	U0941	SYED IBRAHIM	12-MAY-90	2B,R,K	142.5	2BR		
42	F0734	SANJU SANNINGANAVAR	09-JUN-89	2А,К	141.5	2AG		
43	G3273	SHWETA	03-MAR-98	3B,W,R,K,HK	141.25	3BW		

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)

PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability) Note:

1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.

Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka REVISED FINAL SELECTION LIST 02 NOV 2023

AS PER HON'BLE HIGH COURT ORDER IN IT'S W.P NO. 19722/2021

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22

POST : Regular

Subject : CHE-Chemistry

Sl No	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as Verified and Eligible	Score	Category Selected
44	F1603	JEEVAN KUMAR B K	01-APR-89	SC,K	140.75	SCK
45	A5976	MADHUSUDHANA M	26-MAR-89	C1,R	138.5	1R
46	U1885	MIZBA TAZLEEM S M	07-JUN-95	2B,W	137.75	2BW
47	U2359	ANIL S M	06-DEC-89	3A,R,K	137.5	3AR
48	U1399	DARSHAN D	02-JUN-93	2A,R	137	2AR
49	U3253	MEGHA B N	30-MAY-98	C1,W	137	1W
50	A2025	SAMATHA URS C	09-APR-93	2A,W,HK	136.5	2AW
51	M1742	MOHANKUMAR D	10-DEC-95	SC,R,K	136	SCR
52	J3277	SUPREET GAONKAR	01-APR-89	2А,К	135.75	2AG
53	X1744	MOUNESH ASHOK KAMMAR	24-JUN-91	2A,R,K	135.25	2AR
54	J2523	SURESH F MADAR	01-SEP-94	SC,R,K	131.75	SCG
55	X2202	ANILKUMAR R	01-NOV-85	SC	131.5	SCG
56	A4322	PRIYANKA C	24-JUN-96	3A,W	130.5	3AW
57	X2828	PRADEEPA E	04-JUL-95	SC,R,K	130	SCG
58	X3256	NAGARAJA H	08-SEP-83	SC,K	120	SCG
59	U3247	NANDINI K	16-JUN-89	SC,W,K	120	SCW
60	J4923	MAHALAXMI N SOMANNAVAR	17-SEP-95	ST,W,R,K	119	STW
61	U2370	SHUBHAVATHI T	11-DEC-87	SC,W	117.75	SCW
62	U0108	VALMIKI PRAVEEN KUMAR	15-JUL-91	ST,R,HK	116.5	STG
63	U3262	PRIYANKA R PATIL	30-JUL-92	3B,W,HK,XMP	71.75	GMX
64	G3275	PATIL SAVITA KALAGONDA	01-JUN-87	3B,W,PH-B	51	ЗВ-РН-В
65	X3273	RAGHAVENDRA S N	11-MAR-81	GM,PH-H	46.25	GM-PH-H

SD/-Executive Director

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j) PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability) Note:

1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.

Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka REVISED FINAL SELECTION LIST 02 JUN 2023

AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22

POST : Regular

Subject : CHE-Chemistry

Kalyana Karnataka-(HK)

Sl No	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as Verified and Eligible	Score	Category Selected
1	U5813	SANJEEV KUMAR M	23-JUL-86	GM,HK	135.75	GMH
2	X0849	SUMALATHA S	12-JUL-95	GM,W,K,HK	133.25	GMHW
3	G1646	TARANNUM	10-JUN-94	2B,W,K,HK	132.5	GMHW
4	J3275	MALLIKARJUNA D	01-JUN-90	3A, R, K, HK	132	GMHR
5	J3265	ANITA	07-MAY-89	GM,W,K,HK	127	GMHK
6	G2924	SHILPA	06-DEC-93	3B,W,K,HK	120	ЗВН
7	A4750	MALLAREDDY B	01-JUN-91	ЗА,К,НК	119	ЗАН
8	X1754	PALLAVI R K	19-MAY-93	C1,W,R,K,HK	111.5	GMHR
9	J2919	ANITHA	01-AUG-96	2A,W,R,HK	108.5	2AHR
10	G2921	VIKRAM RANDIVE	25-0CT-95	SC,R,HK	95	SCH
11	G0967	LAXMIBAI SHRIMANT BHAVIKATTI	17-MAR-92	SC,W,R,K,HK	94.75	SCHW

SD/-Executive Director

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j) PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability) Note:

1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.